

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4315/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 24/05/2005 in WP No. 5/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF

GAUHATI, ARUNACHAL PRADESH AT KOHIMA BENCH)

STATE OF NAGALAND & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.D. NAMTY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

WITH

SLP(Crl) NO. 4316 of 2005

(With appln(s) for stay with office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4339 of 2005

(With appln(s) for stay with office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4350 of 2005

(With appln(s) for stay with office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4373 of 2005

(With appln(s) for stay with office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4385 of 2005

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 05/01/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

